Adam & Melissa Northenscold
Becker Lions Club

Becker Lions Club

Becker PTSA

Becker Tennis

Bogart, Peterson & Assoc
Carol Northenscold
Clearwater Lions Club

Liberty Diversifed International
Liberty Paper

Monticello American Legion
Santiago Lions Club
Sherburne Bank

Thomas & Evelyn Clements
Virene Luthi

Vista Outdoors Inc.

Wipperbls Inc

$2,000.00
$3,850.00
$5,000.00
$250.00
$1,088.00
$1,000.00
$25.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$50.00
$1,000.00
$246.00
$500.00
$25.00
$1,000.00
$250.00

Robotics

New Backboards @ the Primary
Robotics

Ms. Peroddy Art Show

Tennis uniforms for boys tennis
Robotics

Robotics

Robotics

Summer School Children Books
Scholarships

Graduation Party

Robotics

Robotics

Robotics

Robotics

Robotics

Robotics



