Adam & Melissa Northenscold	\$2,000.00	Robotics
Becker Lions Club	\$3,850.00	New Backboards @ the Primary
Becker Lions Club	\$5,000.00	Robotics
Becker PTSA	\$250.00	Ms. Peroddy Art Show
Becker Tennis	\$1,088.00	Tennis uniforms for boys tennis
Bogart, Peterson & Assoc	\$1,000.00	Robotics
Carol Northenscold	\$25.00	Robotics
Clearwater Lions Club	\$5,000.00	Robotics
LIberty Diversifed International	\$5,000.00	Summer School Children Books
Liberty Paper	\$3,000.00	Scholarships
Monticello American Legion	\$50.00	Graduation Party
Santiago Lions Club	\$1,000.00	Robotics
Sherburne Bank	\$246.00	Robotics
Thomas & Evelyn Clements	\$500.00	Robotics
Virene Luthi	\$25.00	Robotics
Vista Outdoors Inc.	\$1,000.00	Robotics
Wipperbls Inc	\$250.00	Robotics